
SC30 Special Cyan 30

Light transmitted (Y%)
for each colour
wavelength (nm)

400 450 500 550 600 650 700
0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Rolls:
• 2" Core 7.62m x 1.22m (25' x 48")

Sheets:
• Sheets not available

Pre-Cut Packs:
• Not available in a pack

Source C
6774K

Tungsten
3200K

Transmission Y 65.58% 62.08%

x 0.269 0.368

y 0.312 0.411

Absorption 0.17 0.21

Reduces the red component
(600nm-700nm) of light sources
by approx. 50% compared to
the blue and green wavelengths
(400nm-600nm).
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